Infra Industries Limited

Statement of Claims

Other Debt

Sundar Mahbubani

Fermenta Biotech Pvt. Ltd.
Sankalbhav Properties Ltd
Employees Provident Fund
Rajendra Gadiya

Ramky Enviro Industries Pvt. Ltd.
Delta-Techs Construction Pvt. Ltd.
Mars India

The Ruby Mills Limited

Nitin Mahadev Patange

Srushti Infra and Agro Projects LLP
Standard Infratech India (P) Ltd.
Sudarshan Pipe & Fittings

Peekay Steel Castings Pvt. Ltd.

Total (E)

Claim
Received
Rs

490500.00
13700.00
1147956.00
2322782.00
3680000.00
694465.00
11800.00
111085.00
27730.00
88972.00
54870.00
13221.00
64302.00
210984.00

8932367.00

Claim
Admitted
Rs

138250.00
13700.00
960972.00
2322782.00
3680000.00
694465.00
11800.00
111085.00
27730.00
88972.00
54870.00
13221.00
64302.00
210984.00

8393133.00




